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 120201 Shahid Iqbal  2.98  3.23  3.11  0  3.38  3.20  2.97  3.14  3.00  3.11  3.23  3.13Abdul Aziz  3.50  3.18  0  0  4.00  3.23 Passed

 120202 Parwanat Khan  3.13  3.67  3.40  0  3.67  3.49  3.58  3.51  3.53  3.52  3.57  3.53Nasib Zada  3.82  3.56  0  0  4.00  3.59 Passed

 120203 Imdadullah  2.52  2.83  2.68  0  2.83  2.73  2.98  2.79  3.07  2.85  2.55  2.80Sanaullah  3.64  2.90  0  0  3.67  2.95 Passed

 120204 Lal Muhammad  2.87  3.10  2.98  2  2.70  2.89  2.48  2.79  2.37  2.70  2.43  2.66Noor Muhammad  3.26  2.73  0  0  3.87  2.81 Passed

 120205 Mohim Bacha  2.87  3.42  3.14  0  3.52  3.27  3.32  3.28  3.27  3.28  3.40  3.30Mohammad Nazir  3.52  3.32  0  0  3.67  3.35 Passed

 120206 Zahir Khan  2.50  2.38  2.44  0  2.50  2.46  2.77  2.54  2.53  2.54  2.72  2.57Shah Wali Khan  2.88  2.60  0  0  4.00  2.70 Passed

 120207 Abdul Waheed Khan  3.02  2.88  2.95  0  3.53  3.14  3.03  3.12  2.67  3.03  2.95  3.01Zaffar Ali Khan  2.84  2.99  0  0  3.30  3.01 Passed

 120208 Mushtaq Ahmad  2.85  2.55  2.70  2  3.20  2.87  2.80  2.85  2.33  2.75  2.77  2.75Habib Ahmad  2.82  2.76  0  0  3.80  2.83 Passed

 120209 Abbas Khan  2.78  0.00  1.39  0  0.00Imdad Ur Rahman  0  0 AC/SO

 120210 Inamullah Khan  2.10  1.92  2.01  6  2.63  2.22  2.18  2.21  2.45  2.26  2.70  2.33Shafiur Rehman  3.32  2.45  6  1 Dropped

 120211 Wahid Shah  2.60  2.63  2.62  4  2.43  2.56  1.88  2.39  2.07  2.32  2.45  2.34Ahmad Shah  3.24  2.45  0  0  4.00  2.56 Passed

 120212 Muhammad Nawaz 
Bacha

 2.80  2.88  2.84  0  2.68  2.79  2.98  2.84  2.83  2.84  2.83  2.84Khaista Bacha  3.38  2.90  0  0  3.83  2.97 Passed

 120213 Muhammad Suliman  2.78  3.10  2.94  0  3.07  2.98  2.78  2.93  2.47  2.84  2.50  2.78Muhammad Ghani  3.18  2.83  0  0  3.47  2.88 Passed

 120214 Jamsheed Ali  3.05  2.97  3.01  0  3.10  3.04  2.93  3.01  3.17  3.04  2.95  3.03Fazool Khan  3.48  3.08  0  0  3.73  3.13 Passed

 120215 Aizaz Ali  2.03  1.90  1.97  2  2.75  2.23  2.92  2.40  2.85  2.49  3.38  2.64Hussan Nawab  3.18  2.70  0  0  3.83  2.78 Passed
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 120216 Mohsin Khan  2.43  3.33  2.88  0  3.37  3.04  3.23  3.09  3.13  3.10  3.25  3.13Azim Khan  3.46  3.17  0  0  4.00  3.22 Passed

 120217 Syed Mujeeb Ali  2.87  2.70  2.78  1  2.98  2.85  2.97  2.88  2.40  2.78  2.65  2.76Umar Dair  3.06  2.80  0  0  3.77  2.86 Passed

 120218 Israr Alam  2.77  2.82  2.79  2  2.35  2.64  2.15  2.52  1.72  2.36  2.83  2.44Jan Alam Mian  3.24  2.54  0  0  3.30  2.59 Passed

 120219 Tahir khan  2.10  2.62  2.36  5  2.62  2.44  2.23  2.39  2.18  2.35  1.48  2.21Hazrat Hussain  2.18  2.20  0  0  3.27  2.28 Passed

 120220 Wasim Haider  2.45  2.57  2.51  3  2.77  2.59  2.17  2.49  0.95  2.18Fazal Haider  0  13 Repeat-V

 120221 Shams-Uz-Zaman  2.17  2.82  2.49  0  2.73  2.57  2.83  2.64  2.65  2.64  2.88  2.68Muhammad Sahib Zaman  3.08  2.73  0  0  3.93  2.81 Passed

 120222 Ijaz Ahmad  2.10  2.00  2.05  1  2.20  2.10  2.33  2.16  1.47  2.02  1.87  1.99Mian Gul Bostan  2.52  2.06  0  6  3.23  2.14 Repeat

 120223 Muhammad Ali  1.92  1.10  1.51  0  0.00  1.01Muhammad Afzal Khan  0  0 AC/SO

 120224 Taimur Khan  2.18  2.78  2.48  3  2.98  2.65  2.73  2.67  2.25  2.59  2.52  2.58Aftab Gul  2.72  2.59  0  0  3.37  2.65 Passed

 120225 Abdullah  3.10  3.23  3.17  0  3.42  3.25  3.37  3.28  3.47  3.32  3.13  3.29Faqir Muhammad  3.48  3.31  0  0  3.30  3.31 Passed

 120226 Numan Khan  2.62  2.72  2.67  0  2.95  2.76  2.80  2.77  2.48  2.71  3.00  2.76Jehangir Khan  3.14  2.81  0  0  3.60  2.86 Passed

 120227 Abdul Aziz  3.22  3.32  3.27  0  3.57  3.37  3.42  3.38  3.38  3.38  3.22  3.35Shah Jee Gul  3.72  3.40  0  0  3.90  3.43 Passed

 120228 Essa Khan  2.78  2.87  2.83  6  2.77  2.81  2.72  2.78  2.32  2.69  2.62  2.68Mohammad Zarin  2.90  2.70  0  0  3.60  2.77 Passed

 120229 Imtiaz Hussain  2.97  2.63  2.80  2  3.08  2.89  2.98  2.92  3.30  2.99  3.05  3.00Iqbal Hussain  3.50  3.06  0  0  3.83  3.12 Passed

 120230 Ajmal Khan  3.48  3.48  3.48  0  3.52  3.49  3.38  3.47  3.40  3.45  3.68  3.49Alam Sher  3.84  3.53  0  0  3.93  3.56 Passed

 120231 Shahzeb Khan  2.08  2.70  2.39  5  2.25  2.34  1.93  2.24  2.22  2.24  2.22  2.23Fazal Rahman  2.74  2.30  0  0  3.47  2.38 Passed

 120232 Adil Barkat  2.52  2.28  2.40  1  2.37  2.39  2.50  2.42  2.32  2.40  2.70  2.45Barkat Ali  2.86  2.50  0  0  3.47  2.56 Passed

 120233 Farhan Ali  2.33  2.23  2.28  1  2.42  2.33  2.47  2.36  2.02  2.29  2.75  2.37Sardar Ali  2.50  2.39  0  0  3.20  2.44 Passed
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 120234 Shakil Ahmad  2.17  2.42  2.29  0  2.85  2.48  2.85  2.57  2.77  2.61  3.07  2.69Mohammad Ismail  3.62  2.80  0  0  3.90  2.88 Passed

 120235 Wahid Ali Shah  0.00  0.00  0.00  0  0.00Muhammad Fahim Zada  0  0 AC/SO

 120236 Niamat Zeb Khan  2.35  2.62  2.48  0  2.62  2.53  2.97  2.64  2.38  2.59  2.85  2.63Alam Zeb Khan  3.18  2.70  0  0  4.00  2.79 Passed

 120237 Ikramullah  1.65  1.23  1.44  4  1.85  1.58  0.00  1.18Naseeb Ahmad  1  0 AC/SO

 120238 Yasir Khan  3.48  3.50  3.49  0  3.65  3.54  3.70  3.58  3.75  3.62  3.78  3.64Wazir Zada  3.94  3.68  0  0  4.00  3.70 Passed

 120239 Usman Ali  2.93  3.27  3.10  0  3.55  3.25  3.62  3.34  3.58  3.39  3.35  3.38Yousaf Khan  3.94  3.45  0  0  4.00  3.49 Passed

 120240 Akbar Hussain  1.05  0.00  0.53  0  0.00Khalil ur Rahman  0  0 AC/SO

 120241 Gauhar Ali  1.90  2.65  2.28  0  2.85  2.47  2.95  2.59  2.70  2.61  2.77  2.64Amir Jan  3.54  2.75  0  0  3.97  2.83 Passed

 120242 RehanUllah  2.62  2.10  2.36  6  2.65  2.46  2.05  2.35  2.43  2.37  2.55  2.40Ihsanullah  2.86  2.46  6  0  3.97  2.56 Passed

 120243 Waqas Khan  2.58  2.27  2.43  3  2.58  2.48  2.53  2.49  1.85  2.36  2.17  2.33Naeem Khan  3.02  2.41  0  0  3.77  2.51 Passed

 120244 Farmanud Din  2.78  2.50  2.64  5  2.45  2.58  2.28  2.50  2.00  2.40  1.98  2.33Muhammad Zahir  2.86  2.40  6  0  3.20  2.45 Passed

 120245 Irfan Ullah  2.05  2.60  2.33  3  2.40  2.35  1.82  2.22  2.18  2.21  1.57  2.10Shah Rawan  2.80  2.19  0  3 Repeat-VIII

 120246 Naseebullah  2.37  2.03  2.20  3  2.48  2.29  2.03  2.23  1.43  2.07  2.02  2.06Sawar Khan  2.14  2.07  5  5 Dropped

 120247 Hassan Zeb  0.82  0.00  0.41  0  0.00Gul Khan  0  0 AC/SO

 120248 Ali Asghar  2.08  2.55  2.32  2  2.32  2.32  1.83  2.20Muhammad Karim  6  0 AC/SO

 120249 Rab Nawaz  2.38  2.43  2.41  6  2.32  2.38  1.70  2.21  2.22  2.21  1.52  2.09Gul Farin Khan  2.42  2.13  6  2 Dropped

 120250 Umar Nawaz  2.77  2.58  2.68  4  2.87  2.74  2.10  2.58  1.78  2.42  2.25  2.39Gul Farin Khan  2.98  2.46  0  0  3.20  2.51 Passed

 120251 Akif Khan  1.63  1.98  1.81  1  1.32  1.64Javed Khan  0  0 AC/SO
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 120252 Sheeraz Ahmad  2.18  2.10  2.14  1  2.45  2.24  2.38  2.28  1.98  2.22  2.68  2.30Riaz Ahmad  3.22  2.41  0  0  3.73  2.50 Passed

 11090 Zeeshan Rashid  1.28  0.20  0.74  0 Muhammad Rashid  0  0 AC/SO

 11489 Asadullah  0.92  1.37  1.14  0  0.00  0.76Ata Muhammad  5  0 AC/SO

FP : First Probation RL : Result Late LP : Last Probation

Note: Errors & omissions, if any, may be intimated within a week please.

17(g): Makeup Exam RC: Repeat Courses , NRA: No Repeat Allowed


